Features
 20X HD integrated camera module, with resolution up to
1920×1080@25fps (PAL)/30fps (NTSC)
 Three Simultaneous Video Streams: Dual H.264 High profile &
Scalable M-JPEG
 ONVIF-compliant
 Remote PTZ control, area zoom and image PTZ
 Web-based graphical OSD

velocity of up to 130mph
 IP66 environmental rating
Ordering Information
V1492MP-20G26H Megapixel Integrated High-speed IP PTZ
Camera System (2.0M, 20X, 1/2.8"
progressive scan CMOS, day/night,
H.264/MJPEG, 24VAC)
V1492MP-20G25H Megapixel Integrated High-speed IP PTZ
Camera System (2.0M, 20X, 1/2.8"
progressive scan CMOS, day/night,
H.264/MJPEG, 24VDC)
V1492MP-20G26S Megapixel Integrated High-speed IP PTZ
Camera System (2.0M, 20X, 1/2.8"
progressive scan CMOS, day/night,
H.264/MJPEG, 24VAC)
V1492MP-20G25S Megapixel Integrated High-speed IP PTZ
Camera System (2.0M, 20X, 1/2.8"
progressive scan CMOS, day/night,
H.264/MJPEG, 24VDC)
Accessories
V1662-W1: Wall Mount, 15"
V1662-S1: Pole Side Mount, 15"
V1662-C1: Corner Mount
Dimensions
Front View                    Side View
(Unit: inch, in the parentheses is mm)
Description
Infinova’s V1492MP-G series megapixel integrated high-speed IP
PTZ camera system provides you with a set of full digital real-time
image acquisition system, featuring high definition, high frame rate
and excellent signal-to-noise ratio.
V1492MP-G series support to browse and control H.264 High
profile/M-JPEG encoded HD videos, with the resolution up to
1920×1080@25fps (PAL)/30fps (NTSC). User-friendly GUI interface
is designed for easy PTZ control and convenient camera
parameters setting. Thus, it makes easier to set the PTZ and
perform operations with a mouse than traditional keyboard. In
addition, area zoom and image PTZ are also offered.
V1492MP-G series feature Presets, Patterns, AutoPans, AutoScan,
Tour, etc.
A powder-coated aluminum construction makes the PTZ camera
system ideal for either indoor or outdoor applications. The system
has an absolute operating temperature range of -40°F~140°F
(-40°C~60°C). The built-in heater, defroster and defogger can be
automatically enabled at a very low temperature to deal with the
severe environment.
V1492MP-G Series
Megapixel Integrated High-speed IP PTZ Camera System
Model V1492MP-20GH V1492MP-20GS
Optical Zoom 20X
Digital Zoom / 12X
Aperture/Focal Length F1.6~F3.5, f=4.7~94mm
Angle of View (H) 55.2°(Wide)~2.9°(Tele) 55.4°(Wide)~2.9°(Tele)